

CIVIL M.A. 11/2025
Anant Pandurang Lasure
Vs
Puroshottam Pandurang Lasure

ORDER BELOW VAKILPATRA FILED BY THIRD PARTY APPLICANT AT EXH. 11

Seen and Filed.

ORDER BELOW APPLICATION FILED BY THIRD PARTY APPLICANT AT EXH.12

Other side to say.

ORDER BELOW AFFIDAVIT FILED AT EXH. 13

Seen and Filed.

Date : 03/02/2026
Place : Ghodegaon

Sd/-
(Sneha Sunil Pulujkar)
2nd Joint Civil Judge Junior Division,
Ghodegaon, Dist. Pune.